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Program Group
Time Program Name Duration /Solo Participents
2:00 PM  Social hour 60 Mins  Group All of us
3:00 PM  Welcome Speech 5 Mins Solo Murali Medidi
Ghantasala Vidyadhar Sharma garu
3:05PM Ganapathi Pooja 15 mins  Group Performs the Pooja we all Participate
Indira Gogisetty, Bhavya Boddu, Lakshmi
3:20PM  Devotional Song 2 mins Group Davuluru
3:22PM  Panchanga Sravanam 15 mins  Solo Ghantasala Vidyadhar Sharma garu
3:37 PM  Krishna Kirtan and Dance 10 mins  Group ISKCON Columbus
3:50PM Dance - Mukunda Mukunda 5 Mins Solo Saswitha Kotikalapudi
3:55PM Dance - Medley 3 mins Solo Sarayu Gogisetty
Dance - S/o Satyamurthy & Shreyansh sai Pogula & Yashwin
3:58 PM  Subramanyam for sale 5 Mins Group sai Pogula
Aashritha Saladi, Gitika Badiga, Saanvi
Dance- Gopikamma followed by Badiga, Nivi Kadiam, Naisha Polisetty,
4:03 PM  Super machi ( Columbus Girls ) 4 Mins Group Sujana Kotti and Smarna Kotti
4:07 PM  Dance ( Cleveland boys ) 3 mins Group Sriprasah Davuluri and Kiran Somarouthu
4:10 PM  Song - Maa Telugu talli 3 mins Solo Surya Gogisetty
Dance - Gabbar singh followed by Akshat Saladi, Nayan Polisetty, Vishuruth
Pilla nuvvu leni jeevitham and Badiga,Sresht Kotti, Pawan Medidi and
4:13 PM  Bajare dol bajare ( Columbus boys) 4 Mins Group Parthiv Medidi
4:17 PM  Dance - Run run from Racegurram 5 Mins Solo Suhas Nallam
4:22 PM  Dance - Breathless song 3 Mins Solo Sai Tejaswini Yerramsetty
4:25 PM  Fashion Show 6 Mins Group Cleveland and Columbus ladies
4:31 PM  Song by Karthik 5 Mins Solo Karthik Sangani
Take a Break! Please Come back in Time!!
4:36 PM  Snacks Break / APTA videos 30 mins  Group No Food into the Auditorium Please!!!
5:00 PM  Mimicry 30 Mins  Solo Surya Macheti ( Detriot )
5:30 PM  Apta Slides/Videos 10 Mins
5:40 PM  Felicitation to Chief Guests
Speeches by the guests
6:25PM  Trophies
1:30 Solo /
6:30 PM  Light Music Concert mins Duet  Anjana Sowmya and Others
Vote of thanks
Guitar - Jana gana mana 5 Mins Group Pawan Medidi and Parthiv Medidi
8:00 PM Antyakshiri and Business meet followed by dinner
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CHANT AND BE HAPPY
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(614)421 106061 For Appointments Call
BHAGAVAD GITA (614) 777 4246

EVERY DAY
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To
One and All
Thanks Again!!!
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